Standard Equipment
• Aquawing Ozone Systems
  CD12/AD Ozone Generator(s)
• Hamilton EVO Water Heater(s)
• 316T Stainless dual chamber tank
          - Ozone introduction section with
 patented static mixing chamber
          - Heated water section with patented
 CWIS (Cold Water Injection System)
• Fully automated control system
• Hot and cold recirculation pumps
• Completely pre-piped, pre-wired, factory assembled, tested, and operationally certified
• Standard design is for 105º F water temperature, with any desired temperature available upon request
 Optional Equipment
• Storage tanks and expansion tanks can be added to any system
XX x/xx/1x
0900-299
Reference dimensions are ± 10%
All dimensions are ± 1"MM/DD/YY MM/DD/YY 1/2"=1'
Custom
Dwg No.
Customer / Job name:
Scale:Description: Date:Drawn/
Revised by:
Checked/
Apv. by:
Revision: Description: Date:Drawn/
Revised by:
Checked/
Apv. by:
Revision:
Approved by:
Date:
• V = Vertical rack mount
• Dimensions are not for construction purposes. For exact measurements, consult factory.
• For heater sizing, consult factory.
Model Length Depth Heightt Cold
Inlet
Cold
Outlet
Hot
Outlet
Common
Vent Manifold FL Amps
208V
Shipping
Weight
SOT 0900 - 199 V 60” 37” 77” 2” 2” 2” 3” 0.75” 5.5 703 lbs.
SOT 0900 - 258 V 76” 37” 77” 2” 2” 2” 4” 1.25” 7.3 810 lbs.
SOT 0900 - 299 V 60” 37” 77” 2” 2” 2” 4” 0.75” 6.8 728 lbs.
SOT 0900 - 358 V 76” 37” 77” 2” 2” 2” 4” 1.25” 7.3 838 lbs.
SOT 0900 - 398 V 76” 37” 77” 2” 2” 2” 5” 1.25” 7.3 838 lbs.
SOT 0900 - 399 V 60” 37” 77” 2” 2” 2” 4” 0.75” 6.7 742 lbs.
SOT 0900 - 598 V 123” 40” 77” 2” 3” 3” 5” 1.25” 10.0 865 lbs.
SOT 0900 - 599 V 103” 40” 77” 2” 3” 3” 5” 1.0” 6.7 851 lbs.
SOT 1800 - 199 V 62” 40” 79” 2” 2” 2” 3” 0.75” 10.2 748 lbs.
SOT 1800 - 258 V 77” 40” 79” 2” 2” 2” 4” 1.25” 12.0 831 lbs.
SOT 1800 - 299 V 62” 40” 79” 2” 2” 2” 4“ 0.75” 11.5 768 lbs.
SOT 1800 - 358 V 80” 40” 79” 2” 2” 2” 4“ 1.25” 12.0 859 lbs.
SOT 1800 - 398 V 80” 40” 79” 2” 2” 2” 5“ 1.25” 12.0 859 lbs.
SOT 1800 - 399 V 62” 40” 79” 2” 2” 2” 4” 0.75” 11.9 791 lbs.
SOT 1800 - 598 V 123” 40” 79” 3” 3” 3” 5” 1.25” 15.2 899 lbs.
SOT 1800 - 599 V 103” 40” 79” 3” 3” 3” 5” 1.0” 11.9 802 lbs.
SOT 1800 - 998 V 123” 40” 79” 3” 3” 3” 7” 1.5” 14.9 956 lbs.
SOT 2700 - 598 V 136” 44” 79” 3” 3” 3” 5” 1.25” 17.7 844 lbs.
SOT 2700 - 599 V 136” 44” 79” 3” 3” 3” 5” 1.0” 14.4 836 lbs.
SOT 2700 - 798 V 136” 44” 79” 3” 3” 3” 6” 1.5” 17.4 1186 lbs.
SOT 2700 - 998 V 136” 44” 79” 3” 3” 3” 7” 1.5” 17.4 1241 lbs.
SOT 2700 - 1198 V 136” 44” 79” 3” 3” 3” 5” 1.5” 17.4 1341 lbs.
34000 Autry Street, Livonia, MI 48150  |  800.968.5530  |  Fax 734.419.0209  |  www.hamiltonengineering.com  |  LIT91235 REV 07/2018
San-O3-tyzer
Technical Information
Model Length Depth Heightt Cold Inlet Cold Outlet FL Amps
110V
Shipping
Weight
SOT Lite 22” 16”” 42” 1.5” 2.5” 2.62 160 lbs.
Standard Equipment
• Aquawing Ozone Systems CD12/AD Ozone
Generator(s)
• Fully automated control system
• Completely pre-piped, pre-wired, factory assembled,
tested, and operationally certified
• Space-saving design is mounted on existing bulkhead
 Optional Equipment
• Storage tanks and expansion tanks can be added to
any system
34000 Autry Street, Livonia, MI 48150  |  800.968.5530  |  Fax 734.419.0209  |  www.hamiltonengineering.com  |  LIT91235 REV 07/2018
San-O3-tyzer Lite
Technical Information